BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR

No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

CASE No.

ID No.167/2020
ID No. 36/2022
ID No. 37/2022
ID No. 38/2022
ID No. 40/2022
ID No. 41/2022
ID No.218/2022
ID No. 06/2023

ID No. 07/2023

ID No. 31/2021
ID No. 32/2021
ID No. 33/2021
ID No. 34/2021
ID No. 35/2021
ID No. 36/2021
ID No. 37/2021
ID No. 38/2021
ID No. 39/2021
ID No. 40/2021
ID No. 41/2021

ID No.178/2021

ID No. 39/2011
ID No. 58/2011
ID No. 06/2016
ID No. 45/2017

ID No. 05/2018

ID No. 39/2019
ID No. 48/2019
ID No.199/2019
ID No.243/2019
ID No.112/2021
ID No.124/2021
ID No.125/2021

ID No.182/2021

CAUSE LisT DATED 03.05.2023

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Ashok Kumar & 02 Ors.
Sh. Arjun Kumar

Sh. Mohan Safi

Sh. Adarsh Kumar

Sh. Puran Singh

Sh. Vijay Chauhan

Sh. Chand Ram

Sh. Anil

Sh. Sushil Rawat

NAME OF RESPONDENT

S.D.M.C.

I.C.Al & Ors.
I.C.Al & Ors.
I.C.Al & Ors.
I.C.Al & Ors.
I.C.Al & Ors.
ESIC. & Anr.
.CAl & Ors.

I.C.Al & Ors.

REJOINDER / FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Rakesh Kumar
Sh. M.C. Joshi

Sh. Mahender Pal
Sh. M.S. Chauhan
Sh. Mehboob Alam
Sh. Swatantra Pal
Sh. Shriniwas

Sh. Shivjee

Sh. Shamon Jacob
Sh. Subhash Kantwal

Sh. Anil Kumar

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Centaur Hotel & Anr.
Centaur Hotel & Anr.
Centaur Hotel & Anr.
Centaur Hotel & Anr.
Centaur Hotel & Anr.
Centaur Hotel & Anr.
Centaur Hotel & Anr.
Centaur Hotel & Anr.
Centaur Hotel & Anr.
Centaur Hotel & Anr.

Centaur Hotel & Anr.

Sh. Rohtas Singh
EVIDENCE

Sh. Rishipal & Ors.
Sh. Shyam Mohan
Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Shiv Singh & Ors.

The President, Lufthansa

Cabin Crew Association

Sh. Suresh Kumar

Sh. Sanjay Lakhera

Sh. Naresh Kumar

Sh. Praveen Kumar
Sh. Gaurav Batra

Sh. Vijay Tiwari

Sh. Surya Pratap Singh

Sh. Sushil Kumar

L.I.C. of India & Anr.

Military Farm & Research Centre
Military Farm & Research Centre
CELEBI Airport Srvices India Pvt. Ltd.

FOL Depot. & Anr.
Lufthansa German Airlines

L.I.C. of India & Anr.

State Bank of India & Anr.

L.I.C. of India

Canara Bank

Punjab National Bank

Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.

Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce

Punjab National Bank

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023

23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023

23.08.2023

23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023

High Court Order dated
17.04.2023 W.P.(C) No.

4763/2023
23.08.2023

23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023



35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
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45

ID No.208/2021
ID No.291/2021
ID No.292/2021
ID No.293/2021
ID No.295/2021
ID No.296/2021
ID No.298/2021

ID No. 302/2021

ID No. 12/2017
ID No. 41/2020

ID No. 64/2022

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

Heatal

Yoginder Kumar
Ashok Kumar
Radhe Kishan Ray
Parvez

Satish Kumar
Pravesh Kumar

Shyam Singh

ARGUMENTS

Smt. Vimla

Sh.

Sh.Aziz Khan & 40 Others

Rishi Khare

SDM.C.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

Punjab & Sind Bank

Sangeet Natak Akademy
Fedration of Indian Export Organisation

B.H.E.L. & Ors.

23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023

23.08.2023
23.08.2023
23.08.2023



